Position

Administrative Services
Manager

Senior Management Analyst

Program Administrator

Management Analyst |

Program Administrator

Other Positions Held

Special District

Santa Clara Valley Water
District

Santa Clara Valley Water
District

Santa Clara Valley Water
District

Santa Clara Valley Water
District

Santa Clara Valley Water
District

Department

Office Of Racial Equity
And Diversity And
Inclusion

Office Of Racial Equity
And Diversity And
Inclusion

Office Of Racial Equity
And Diversity And
Inclusion

Office Of Racial Equity
And Diversity And
Inclusion

Office Of Racial Equity
And Diversity And
Inclusion

Total Wages

$167,735

$131,864

$119,951

$87,067

$52,310

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$28,111

$24,685

$19,917

$21,063

$16,670



