Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Administrative Services Manager		Santa Clara Valley Water District	Office Of Racial Equity And Diversity And Inclusion	\$167,735	\$28,111
Senior Management Analyst		Santa Clara Valley Water District	Office Of Racial Equity And Diversity And Inclusion	\$131,864	\$24,685
Program Administrator		Santa Clara Valley Water District	Office Of Racial Equity And Diversity And Inclusion	\$119,951	\$19,917
Management Analyst I		Santa Clara Valley Water District	Office Of Racial Equity And Diversity And Inclusion	\$87,067	\$21,063
Program Administrator		Santa Clara Valley Water District	Office Of Racial Equity And Diversity And Inclusion	\$52,310	\$16,670